LED Commercial Down Light
Features :
● Replaces legacy CFL, HID or incandescent down lights.
● ETL & ES certified.
● AC Input:100-277V.
● 1-10V Dimmable.
● CCT and Power Adjustable
● High efficiency LM80 SMD LEDs,CRI90.
● Designed for 50,000 hours lifetime.
Application:
◆ Residential.
◆ Property management.
◆ Office, Multi-family.
◆ Hospitality, Healthcare etc..
Product Dimension:
D1 D3 A B H1 H2 Cut HOLE
271mm 119mm 285mm 223mm 130mm 126mm 235mm
LED Commercial Down Light
Specifications
LED Commercial Down Light
Model: SZ-DL35W10-CD-ACP
Wattage: Adjustable 20W/28W/35W
Size: 10 inch
CCT: Adjustable:2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
CRI: 90
Beam Angle: 105°
Lumens: 125LM/W
PF: >0.9
Input: 100-277V 50/60Hz
Package
Size Qty/Carton Gross Weight
59.4*59.3*31.2cm 8 9.9Kg
Installation instructions
LED Commercial Down Light